TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
8BP1750-500-3A-SFF
REPORTED BY: MATT L.
DATE: 4/10/25
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 1 of 5
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
8BP1750-500-3A-SFF
OUTLINE DRAWING
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 2 of 5
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
8BP1750-500-3A-SFF
62.6 dBc
83.5 dBc
TEST RESULTS
+25°C -55°C +85°C
1.5 GHz to 2 GHz
500 MHz
1.29:1
0.87 dB
500 MHz
1.31:1
0.81 dB
2 Bandwidth (-3dB) 500 MHz500 MHz Min.
1.5:1 Max.3 VSWR
1.5 dB Max.
60 dBc Min.
60 dBc Min.
62.5 dBc
83.7 dBc
1 Passband
Frequency Range
TEST
ITEM PARAMETERS
1.5 GHz to 2 GHz
SPECIFIED VALUE
62.4 dBc
1.28:1
Rejection @ 950
MHz
Insertion Loss
@ 1.75 GHz
Rejection @ 2300
MHz
0.92 dB4
84.2 dBc
5
6
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 3 of 5
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
8BP1750-500-3A-SFF
-2
-1.75
-1.5
-1.25
-1
-0.75
-0.5
-0.25
0
1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Passband Insertion Loss
25°C
-55°C
85°C
1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2
VS
W
R
(:1
)
Frequency (GHz)
J1 VSWR
25°C
-55°C
85°C
1
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9 2
VS
W
R
(:1
)
Frequency (GHz)
J2 VSWR
25°C
-55°C
85°C
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 4 of 5
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
8BP1750-500-3A-SFF
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Wideband Insertion Loss
25°C
-55°C
85°C
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
-60
-55
-50
2 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6
Re
je
ct
io
n
(d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Rejection 2.3 GHz
25°C
-55°C
85°C
-80
-75
-70
-65
-60
0.9 0.91 0.92 0.93 0.94 0.95 0.96 0.97 0.98 0.99 1
Re
je
ct
io
n
(d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Rejection 0.95 GHz
25°C
-55°C
85°C
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 5 of 5